
Victorian Track Championships
Masters and Para-cycling

Date: 22nd February 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
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Event 17b: Masters Men 7 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
 - Result

1. 74 Walter DAPCICH (MMAS7) 2:33.065
Half Lap 15.248 (2)

Lap 1 24.725 24.725 (1)
Lap 2 17.770 42.496 (1)
Lap 3 17.794 1:00.291 (1)
Lap 4 18.096 1:18.387 (1)
Lap 5 18.581 1:36.969 (1)
Lap 6 18.696 1:55.665 (1)
Lap 7 18.926 2:14.591 (1)
Lap 8 18.474 2:33.065 (1)

2. 67 Geoff DIAMOND (MMAS7) 2:34.216 +1.151
Half Lap 15.165 15.165 (1)

Lap 1 24.858 24.858 (2)
Lap 2 18.347 43.206 (2)
Lap 3 17.811 1:01.017 (2)
Lap 4 18.015 1:19.033 (2)
Lap 5 18.311 1:37.344 (2)
Lap 6 18.654 1:55.999 (2)
Lap 7 18.949 2:14.948 (2)
Lap 8 19.267 2:34.216 (2)


